OmniSheet™ Wet-Rated
Water-resistant patented
embedded LED light panel
OMNISHEET WET-RATED | SPECIFICATION SHEET WWW.OMNIFYNOW.COM
IP20IP20
Maximum Length 94.5” (2400 mm)
Depth
 5/16” (8 mm)

OMNISHEET WET-RATED | SPECIFICATION SHEET WWW.OMNIFYNOW.COM
IP20IP20
ORDER INFORMATION
LLP Series
Product # Size Color Temperature Voltage Wattage
118716
8 mm z-y: Custom Size
300-3000 K
350-3500 K*
410-4100 K
530-5300 K
650-6500 K
12-12V DC
24-24V DC
4.4 4.4 W/ft
Connectors Illumination LED Location Exit Type Exit Location Mounting
80008 DC jack 5’ White
80006 DC jack 5’ Black
80009 DC jack 10’ White
80007 DC jack 10’ White
980048 2 Pin Connector 5’ cable White
980049 2 pin Connector 5’ cable Black
980047 Omnify Connector Hub
1: Single face
2: Double face
1: LEDs along 1 long edge
2: LEDs along 2 long edges
3: LEDs along 1 short edge
4: LEDs along 2 short edges
5: LEDs along all 4 edges
6: Custom illumination
1: Edges
Wiring exit options diagram
01 - 02 -03 - 04 - 05 - 06
 07 - 08 - 09 - 10 - 11 - 12
1 Pre-Drilled Holes
2 Z-Clips
3 Standoffs
4 N/A
EXAMPLE
• OmniSheet Wet-Rated - 8mm; Dimensions(z-y)-11”X 14”; Color Temperature-3500K; Voltage-12V; Wattage-4.4W/ft; Illumination-